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walking
the way
to health

Schedule for walking Group

8:00 Sharp!
Tuesday May19th -Galillea
Thursday May 21°
Tuesday May 26"
Thursday May 28™
Tuesday June 2™
Friday June 5™
Tuesday June 9™
Friday June 12
Tuesday June 16™
Thursday June 18"
Tuesday June 23" - To start walking on the Track
Thursday June 25"
Tuesday June 30"
Friday July 3™
Tuesday July 7"
Friday July 10"
Tuesday July 14"
Thursday July 16"
Tuesday July 21°

Thursday July 23rd




